
LCI Var Boys BB 2022 League Schedule

DATE HOME AWAY TIME Bus Time

Wed Jan 19 Grunthal (GVS) LCI 7:00pm 6:00

Wed Jan 26 Ste Anne (SAC) LCI 7:00pm 6:15

Fri Jan 28 LCI Lorette (CLC) 7:30 PM HOME

Mon Feb 7 LCI Sprague (RLG) 6:30pm** HOME

Wed Feb 9 Gab Roy (CRGR) LCI 7:00pm 6:15

Wed Feb 23 Niverville (NHS) LCI 7:00 PM 6:15

Sat Feb 26 LCI Ste Anne 1:30 PM (Varsity)
LCI Ste Anne 3:00 PM (JV)

PLAYOFFS
AA  South semi-final

Mon Feb 28 2nd 3rd TBD Bus TBD

AA South Final
Wed Mar 2 1st  semi winner TBD Bus TBD

Mar 4-5 Winkler Tournament

Mon Mar 7 AA Zone Championship
North Divison winner @ South winner

March 17,18,19  PROVINCIALS in THE PAS
DATE MAY CHANGE TO March 24-26 due to the late start to the season. 


